
Schoo! Name : KV DIBRUGARH 

Region: TINSUKIA 

S No. 

40 

14 

32 

54 

47 

66 

4 

26 

34 

57 

20 

27 

25 

37 

36 

48 

39 

18 

15 

31 

10 

12 

49 

Application Submission 
Code 

252541196462960897 

252537307861843395 
252540103142109685 
252543141102788537 

252542579082626643 

252536768982101890 

252545004642964522 

252535662621735835 

252539241862012480 
252540231842112606 

252543580622783623 

252536105321745444 

252537980021851304 

252539519862423496 

252542656302636997 

252540697942258665 

252537839741845590 

252537400001824790 

252540089662103828 

RTE Lottery Result 

252536822381809669 

ANUSH YADAV 

SANCHI SAHr 

DEVANSH SAH 

HARSHITA ROY 

|DIBYANSH SAH 

|SIDDHARTHA BORUAH 

VARTIKA MADRASI 

DEEPTI DEBNATH 

HRISHANT KALITA 

|TANISH TANTI 

Name 

252538758481988755 |AKSHAT YADAV 

252540343642157610 AYUSHI YADAV 

252540331902165260 MEYUM PEGU 

|ARINJAL DUTTA 

JUGJYOTI RABHA 

ARPITA THAKUR 

BHARGAV KONWAR 

SUFI HAQUE BARUAH 

TANUJ ROY 

MANUSHI PHUKAN 

PRIYANSU HAZARIKA 

|TAYAN GOWALA 

NITYA CHETTRI 

252537086561844503 |ANKITA YADAV 

252542684462635356 |AFSARA YASHIN 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Ciass - 1 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11/ WL1 

12/ WL2 

13/ WL3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL 5 

16/ WL6 

17/ WL7 

18/ WL 8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 

24/ WL 14 

25/ WL 15 



13 

28 

53 

51 

35 

43 

3 

63 

41 

6 

29 

56 

23 

16 

21 

38 

46 

61 

60 

45 

7 

24 

42 

22 

11 

30 

33 

64 

252537186581820403 
252539749222081207 
252543090242707267 
252543039482773640 
252540275282117084 
252541618922694981 
252535143341732906 
252535578322091832 
252535297961729994 
252544647522939715 
252541449162367438 
252536352222093135 
252536510541758032 
252539953262092865 
252543417002771764 
252538607161936326 
252537757602097153 

252540401262165996 

ANANYA MAHALI 

252536432441755245 

PALAKSHI DEY 

252538681942087421 

HIMANGSHU SAIKIA 
HIMASHREE SAIKIA 

252538195981906510 

ANIKA DAS 

MAHIN BHUYAN 

252540023942098361 

|SHORYA SINGH 

252540126182106174 

252544692622956761 

PARIKHIT KONWAR 

DIVYANSH RAJ GAUTAM 
|SHREE PRIYANSHU SONOWAL 

|BANDANA DAS 
BHARBI PHUKAN 

252538089442780061 ARINJAL DUTTA 

|ACHIN DEY 

RISHA RAI 

PRADEEPTI SHREE 

252542541302623807 |PRAYAG DARIG 

MANNUNSIAM GUITE 

252544448062889845 RAIHAN AKTAR 

SABBA KHATOON 

252544131462879788 |ADITI 

252542447082615428 PRANAV PANDEY 

DRISTI SINGH 

252541593002433978 RIYA MOUT 

|ANGELINA PAUL 

SHIWANGI KUMARI 

252537066482267809 KIAAN GOGOI 

SAMPRITHI SARKAR 

|ZAINA KHAN 

MRINMOY NAMASUDRA 

PRIYANSHI PATWA 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL 21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

35/ WL 25 

36/ WL 26 

37/ WL 27 

38/ WL 28 

39/ WL 29 

40/ WL 30 

41/ WL31 

42/ WL 32 

43/ WL 33 

44/ WL 34 

45/ WL 35 

46/ WL 36 

47/ WL 37 

48/ WL 38 

49/ WL 39 

50/ WL 40 

51/ WL 41 

52/ WL 42 

53/ WL 43 

54/ WL 44 

55/ WL 45 

56/ WL 46 



58 

52 

55 

44 

59 

65 

50 

62 

17 

19 

252543681362794253 
252543057142704450 
252543197082715535 
252541678882537406 
252543725482798740 
252544812362950696 
252542873162688485 
252544587722900075 
252537830821845136 
252537847421846304 

BISHNUPRIYA GOGOI 

PRIANSHU DAS 

AROHI SINGH 

NIKHIL CHETRY 

HIRASHREE BORI 

RASHNI YADAV 

ANIKA KHARWAR 

AVIK SHRIVASTAVA 

NANDINI KUMARI 

YASHMIT KUMAR DAS 

57/ WL 47 

58/ WL 48 

59/ WL 49 

60/ WL 50 

61/ WL 51 

62/ WL 52 

63/ WL 53 

64/ WL 54 

65/ WL 55 

66/ WL 56 



School Name: KV DIBRUGARH 

Region: TINSUKIA 

S No. 

2 

1 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

252539953262092865 RISHA RAI 

Name 

252539241862012480 |HRISHANT KALITA 

Academic Year:2025-2026 

Cate 
Service NumberNumber 

gory 

5 

Std: Class - 1 

5 

of Trans / Wait 
-fers 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2/ WL 1 



School Name: KV DIBRUGARH 

Region: TINSUKIA 

S No. 

1 

7 

2 

10 

8 

11 

24 

23 

3 252535705662248858 |MANSHI CHAHAR 

19 

4 252542802062684484 AARADHYA SAIKIA 

17 

5 252542873162688485 ANIKA KHARWAR 

12 

21 

13 

15 

22 

Application 

1 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

14 

Submission Code 

16 

252542788582687134 |SANVI 

252545086982971134 ATIMANYU KUMAR SINGH 
252544131462879788 |ADITI 

Name 

252535185622184336 |SIDDHI 

252537496861830478 DAYAN SAIKIA 
252538681942087421 |SHIWANGI KUMARI 

252536105321745444 JUGJYOTI RABHA 
252543455022773652 PARI HANDIQUE 
252545197062978086 |HITESH DOLEY 
252543417002771764 PRADEEPTI SHREE 
252540126182106174 MRINMOY NAMASUDRA 
252537679701836754 MAYUR DEEP SAIKIA 
252535142861732625 PRIYA SINGH 
252542418582864591 ANSH KUMAR 
252535297961729994 |DIVYANSH RAJ GAUTAM 
252536638761761521 SPRIHA KHASNABISH 
252542461542903612 SHAKTISINH BABU SISODIYA 
252537830821845136 |NANDINI KUMARI 
252536088982591992 HARSHITA BHUYAN 
252537654241835890 HRISHIKESH TANTI 

Academic Year : 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

Service |NumberNumber 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 
gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

-fers 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 



20 252540697942258665TANUJ ROY NA 24 



School Name: KV DIBRUGARH 

Region: TINSUKIA 

S No. 

1 

Application 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

2 252538607161936326 MANNUNSIAM GUITE 

7 

Name 

10 252542222502597820 KAIRA SINGH 

6 

252540849162543373 RITISHA GHOSH 

5 

12 252543090242707267 HIMANGSHU SAIKIA 

4 252538494641933952 JYOTISHMAN DEB 

252541816922464436 TEJAS PRASAD 

3 252536845141768166 NEELASISH DUTTA 

252541983022633299 SRISHTI SHARMA BORDOLOI 

252541021542255855 |ADRASH RAY 
252540900382212705 RUDRANEE MUKHERJEE 

252540231842112606 TANISH TANTI 

252543039482773640 HIMASHREE SAIKIA 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 

-fers List 

4 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6/ WL 1 

7/ WL 2 

8/ WL 3 

9/ WL 4 

10/ WL 5 

|11/ WL 6 

|12/ WL 7 



School Name: KV DIBRUGARH 

Region: TINSUKIA 

S No. 

2 

3 

7 

Application 

6 

Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

Name 

252538681942087421 |SHIWANGI KUMARI 

252540126182106174 \MRINMOY NAMASUDRA 

252543417002771764 PRADEEPTI SHREE 
252537847421846304 |YASHMIT KUMAR DAS 

252543057142704450 PRIANSHU DAS 

252540275282117084 |ANIKA DAS 

4 252537400001824790 PRIYANSU HAZARIKA 

252538195981906510 |SAMPRITHI SARKAR 
252541449162367438BANDANA DAS 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

Service Number Number 
Cate - of Trans / Wait 

gory 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 



School Name: KV DIBRUGARH 

Region: TINSUKIA 

S No. 

1 

Application 
Submission Code 

4 

ST Category Lottery Result 

2 252536105321745444 |JUGJYOTI RABHA 

252542873162688485 |ANIKA KHARWAR 

3 252545197062978086 |HITESH DOLEY 

Name 

6 

252538607161936326 \MANNUNSIAM GUITE 

5 252542541302623807 PRAYAG DARIG 

7 252540331902165260 MEYUM PEGU 

8 252543725482798740 HIRASHREE BORI 

252544647522939715 
SHREE PRIYANSHU 

SONOWAL 

252539886322088907 PRAGYASHI SONOWAL 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class-1 

gory 

Service 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

1 

1 

2 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Number | Number 

-fers 

2 

1 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

|Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 



School Name:KV DIBRUGARH 

Region: TINSUKIA 

SNo. 

1 

2 

7 

22 

25 

4 252540697942258665 TANUJ ROY 

14 

11 

3 252537830821845136 \NANDINI KUMARI 

17 

Application 

21 

Submission Code 

20 

OBC Lottery Result 

252544131462879788 |ADITI 
252535297961729994 DIVYANSH RAJ GAUTAM 

Name 

252540231842112606 TANISH TANTI 
252537186581820403 ANANYA MAHALI 
252539470722025691 RAJDEEP SENAPATI 
252541905182512968 |ARBIN KERKETTA 
252543681362794253 BISHNUPRIYA GOGOI 

252537307861843395 |SANCHI SAHU 

252536768982101890 SIDDHARTHA BORUAH 

252538758481988755AKSHAT YADAV 

252535578322091832 PARIKHIT KONWAR 

252541593002433978 RIYA MOUT 

252535662621735835 DEEPTI DEBNATH 

252540343642157610 |AYUSHI YADAV 

16 252538089442780061 ARINJAL DUTTA 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Service NumberNumber 

gory 

Cate - lof Trans / Wait 

1 

1 

2 

3 

5 

5 
| 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Std : Class - 1 

5 

5 

-fers 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 
14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 
16 

17/ WL 
17 



18 252539519862423496 BHARGAV KONWAR 

10 

12 

24 

15 

23 

13 

19 

27 

26 

252536352222093135 BHARBI PHUKAN 

252537066482267809 |KIAAN GOGOI 

252543580622783623 |ARINJAL DUTTA 

252537980021851304 ARPITA THAKUR 

252542579082626643 DIBYANSH SAH 

252537086561844503 |ANKITA YADAV 

252540103142109685 DEVANSH SAH 

252544692622956761 PRIYANSHI PATWA 

252544363202891253 YAVI RAI 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

19/ WL 

20/ WL 

21/ WL 

18 

19 

20 

22/ WL 

21 

22 

23 

23/ WL 

24 

24/ WL 

25 

27 

26 

25/ WL 

26/ WL 

27/ WL 



School Name: KV DIBRUGARH 
Region: TINSUKIA 

S No. 

1 

7 

4 

6 

5 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code Name 

252543799702898813 |AADRITI KAUSHIK RAJKHOWA 
252543174782809116|JYOTISHREE NEOG 
252542541302623807 PRAYAG DARIG 
252537186581820403 ANANYA MAHALI 
252543120442769780 RI TSANG TAI XIONG GOGOI 
252539901222088990 AARANYA JIYA LAHKAR 
252535965641749691 |HUMAID AHMED 
252537626481834161 AARANYA JIYA LAHKAR 

252543938842855356 |LIYAN DIHINGIA 

Academic Year:2025-2026 
Std: Class -1 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 
gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 

2 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 8 

2/ WL 9 

3/ WL 10 

4/ WL 11 

5/ WL 12 

6/ WL 13 

|7/ WL 14 

8/ WL 15| 

9/ WL 16 



School Name: KV DIBRUGARH 

Region: TIN^UKIA 

S No. 

1 

Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

Name 

252539470722025691 RAJDEEP SENAPATI 

Açademic Year: 2025-2026 
Std: Class1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

-fers gory 

Lottery 

4 NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 17 



School Name : KV DIBRUGARH 
Region: TINSUKIA 

S No. 

6 

5 

23 

Application 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

252536352222093135 BHARBI PHUKAN 

252536335881751218 NEIL ATHARV SINGH 

252538089442780061 ARINJAL DUTTA 

65 252544647522939715 

Name 

SHREE PRIYANSHU 

|SONOWAL 

37 252540275282117084 |ANIKA DAS 

49 252542447082615428 PRANAV PANDEY 

36 252540108462104958 |ALFAZ ALI 

58 252543681362794253 BISHNUPRIYA GOGOI 

34 252540089662103828 TAYAN GOWALA 

252536510541758032 |ACHIN DEY 

48 252542240322842421 ADRIJA GUPTA 

28 252539519862423496 BHARGAV KONWAR 

29 252539744202080346 |GAURAV CHAKRABORTY 

31 252539886322088907 PRAGYASHI SONOWAL 

41 252541196462960897 |ANUSH YADAV 

2 252535386541732937 ARUSH KUMAR 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class - 1 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate -
gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 
Number 

1/ WL 18 

|2/ WL 19 

3/ WL 20 

|4/ WL 21 

5/ WL 22 

6/ WL 23 

|7/ WL 24| 

|8/ WL 25 

9/ WL 26| 

10/ WL 

27 

11/ WL 

28 

12/ WL 

29 

13/ WL 

30 

14/ WL 
31 

15/ WL 

32 

16/ WL 
33 



1 252535143341732906 |SHORYA SINGH 

42 252541449162367438 BANDANA DAS 

50 252542579082626643 DIBYANSH SAH 

61 252543798462803509 ALIA BASFOR 

24 252538195981906510 SAMPRITHI SARKAR 

67 252544812362950696 RASHNI YADAV 

38 252540331902165260 MEYUM PEGU 

17 252537366081824663 AYUSH DEBNATH 

52 252542684462635356 AFSARA YASHIN 

64 252544587722900075 |AVIK SHRIVASTAVA 

56 252543197082715535 AROHI SINGH 

68 252545004642964522 VARTIKA MADRASI 

26 252538758481988755 |AKSHAT YADAV 

40 252540401262165996 DRISTI SINGH 

7 252536361621751766 |AFREEN AKHTER 

14 252537066482267809 KIAAN GOGOI 

57 252543580622783623 |ARINJAL DUTTA 

43 252541593002433978 RIYA MOUT 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17/ WL 
34 

18/ WL 

35 

19/ WL 
36 

20/ WL 

37 

21/ WL 
38 

22/ WL 

39 

23/ WL 

40 

24/ WL 

41 

25/ WL 

42 

26/ WL 

43 

27/ WL 

44 

28/ WL 
45 

29/ WL 

46 

30/ WL 
47 

31/ WL 

48 

32/ WL 

49 

33/ WL 

50 

34/ WL 

51 



12 

8 

63 252544448062889845 RAIHAN AKTAR 

25 252538570601938611 |AKASH SAH 

47 

60 252543764022800322 NIHARIKA KUMARI 

15 

44 

66 

21 

10 

22 

252536822381809669 NITYA CHETTRI 

59 

252536432441755245 ANGELINA PAUL 

32 

4 

252541905182512968 ARBIN KERKETTA 

252537086561844503ANKITA YADAV 

252541618922694981 MAHIN BHUYAN 

252544692622956761 PRIYANSHI PATWA 

252537847421846304 YASHMIT KUMAR DAS 

252536695941763751 SAINIKA PANDEY 

252537980021851304 ARPITA THAKUR 

252543725482798740 HIRASHREE BORI 

252539953262092865 RISHA RAI 

252535662621735835 |DEEPTI DEBNATH 

11 252536768982101890 |SIDDHARTHA BORUAH 

20 252537839741845590 MANUSHI PHUKAN 

39 252540343642157610 AYUSHI YADAV 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

35/ WL 

52 

36/ WL 

53 

37/ WL 

54 

38/ WL 
55 

39/ WL 

56 

40/ WL 

57 

41/ WL 

58 

42/ WL 

59 

43/ WL 

60 

44/ WL 

61 

45/ WL 

62 

46/ WL 
63 

47/ WL 
64 

48/ WL 

65 

49/ WL 

66 

50/ WL 
67 

51/ WL 
68 

52/ WL 
69 



30 252539749222081207 PALAKSHI DEY 

27 252539241862012480 HRISHANT KALITA 

16 

18 

55 252543141102788537 |HARSHITA ROY 

252537307861843395 SANCHI SAHU 

35 252540103142109685 DEVANSH SAH 

252537400001824790 PRIYANSU HAZARIKA 

3 252535578322091832 PARIKHIT KONWAR 

46 252541740622450842 |SHANVI MISHRA 

45 252541678882537406 NIKHIL CHETRY 

33 

62 252544363202891253 YAVI RAI 

53 

51 

252540023942098361 |ZAINA KHAN 

252542793902683491 JAINAB BEGUM 

252542656302636997 |SUFI HAQUE BARUAH 

19 252537757602097153 |SABBA KHATOON 

13 252537023021949158 |SUMAYRA AHMED 

54 252543057142704450 PRIANSHU DAS 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

53/ WL 

70 

54/ WL 
71 

55/ WL 

72 

56/ WL 
73 

57/ WL 

74 

58/ WL 
75 

59/ WL 
76 

60/ WL 

77 

61/ WL 

78 

62/ WL 

79 

63/ WL 

80 

64/ WL 

81 

65/ WL 
82 

66/ WL 

83 

67/ WL 
84 

68/ WL 

85 
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